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lelO 8.7 59 42 7.3 56 6.0 7.6 74 58 60 7.3 54
10.0 5.6 5.1 6.1 68 7.2 7.9 7.0 63 69 6.5 &7
© 9.0 7.811.8 97129111 92123 9.8 -

8.0 18,7 16.3 13,1 17.0 21.7 12.915.1 20.6 18,7 16.8 20.0 14,1 14.0
7.522917.017.416.311.113.312.518.8 14.8 17.1 11.2 .
7.017.015.317.8 15.1 15.1 15.8 16,3 15.3 13.8 16.0 15.7 15.5 17.0
A-a - 65133 87 58 68149217.010.8 92153182 6.2 6311.8 6.0
6.0 63 7.4 49 52 81 69 7.4 68 83 7.1 75 68 64 54 65 5764508168
55 9.2 92125152148 15.115.3
5.010.5 9.020.514.019.616.613.813.4 9.713.8 ’
40 62 68 6.6 9511.5 97 92163 9.011.710.3 56 7.610.1 88114
3.0 60133 57 7.2 97146129129 81 89
2.0 6.0 6.6 8911.0 82 7510.710.5 2.0 69
Ringer12.312,612.9.13.8 12.3 [48 187 16,0 16.3 16.7 16.7 13.8 17.8 15.4 14.3
lelOlOSISS 6.5 94136 7.1105 99 8.611.313.2 6.3 .
10.0 9.612.1 80 81 86 94 86 9.611.012.914.9 .
9.0 4.720514321.018.111.319.617.0 28 .
8.0 158 17.010.022.2 13.1 14,6 17.917.920.5 16.0 16,3 12.1 13.8 K
7.511.2 9.116.614.6 8611.010.321.213.0152 9.4 .06
7.012.112.512,1156 76126152121 11.911.812.313.1 13.8 .
A-b 65 7.3 69 55 8.4 82125 83 86117158 63 57 7.6 5.1 i 84 2.05 :
6.0 53 49 45 4.6 6.4 56 58 5.1 43 44 7.6 44 47 44 54 41485484154 50 063
55 7.1 7.01L111212.112.114.8 . 122 2.14
5.0 15.1 10.3 10.0 16,7 16.4 16,5 14.8 15.7 [ 1.4 16.4 143 2.27
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3.0 5.3 95 48 6.1 54 7.7 1.5 93 74 N 7.0 1.24
2.0 51 55 85 59 7.1 68 6.6 7.3 6.2 58 64 078
Ringer 0.078 0.080 0.089 0.091 0.079 0.070 0.0 034'0.070 0.080 0.054 0.084 0.086 0.069 0.103 0.079 0,098 0,082 0.009
pI1!1.00.1240.038 0.078 0.163 0.091 0.125 0. 103 0.094 0.140 0.129 0.097 0.144 . 0.114 0.022
10.00.0990.1180.076 0.103 0.122 0.108 0.121 0.8699 0.117 0.162 0.113 © 0.107 0.010
9.00.1220.1320.137 0,173 0.158 0.147 0.155 0.129 0.144 0.013
- 8.00.1290.0590.107 0.1100.114 0.118 0.108 0.120 0.144 0.123 0.131 0.122 0.108 0,117 0,009
7.50.157 0.126 0.152 0.112 0.1230.098 0.079 0.129 0,134 0.124 Q.11 1 0.122 0.017 .
7.0 0.070 0 070 0.051 0.075 0.083 0 074 0.065 0.067 0,074 0.075 0,072 0.075 0.084 0.074 0.006
Vo-a 6.50.1210.1090.163 0,194 0.087 0.104 0.143 0.124 0.140.0.134 0.123 0.127 0.147 0 091 - 0.129 0.012
6.00.1110.1330, 15?0 1230.149 0.157 0.178 0.202 0.142 0.154 0.130 0. 13>0 155 0.180 0.186 0,177
156 0.1450.171 0.150 0.154 0.017
5.50.0960.111 0.0940.111 0.1110.1190,133 0.111 0,009
5,0 0.145 0.140 0.160.0.159 0.226 0.221 0,187 0.179 (.145 0,138 0.170 0.02g
4.00.1390.118 0.142 0.145 0.186 0.157 0.158 0.113 0.131 0.185 0,152 0.118 0.139 0.183 0.155 0,205 0.151 0.02y
3,00.152 0,148 0.191 0.217 0.2150.147 0.169 0.190 0.157 0.147 0.173 0,023 -
2.00.108 0,158 0.146 0.143 0.148 0.164 0.157 0.175 0.172 0.178 0.154 0.015
Ringer 0,086 0.086 0.095 0.096 0.085 0.076 0.091 0.080 0.090 0.073 0,098 0.104 0.081 0.117 0.114 0.104 0.092 0.010
pHIl000910067008701630!220101000600?601240109007“—‘:01"’7 0.103 0.021
10.0 0.061 0.118 0.071 0.088 0.096 0,089 0.102 0.075 0.098 0.086 0.091 0,088 0.011
9.00.118 0.127 0.155 0.184 0.163 0.139 0.164 0.147 0.149 0.016
80615201220084012801110104009901340157012501 50.1290.118 0.121 0.015
7.501830.141 0,169 0.124 0.138 0.104 0.097 0.145 0.155 0.142 0.123 . 0.138 0.022
7.00.092 0.106 0,105 0.109 0.118 0.114 0.091 0.104 0.109 0.105 0.124 0.1100.125 0.108 0,007
Vo-b 6.50.1230.1240.160 0,207 0.105:0.118 0.166 0.158 0.173 0.167 0.127 0.132 0.153 0.099 0.143 0.025 |
- 6.00.1180.1640.171 0.126 0.168 0.172 0.198 0.218 0.158 0.167 0,136 0.172 0,179 0,194 0.203 0.192 s
0.1710.1580.193 0.166 0.171 0.017 - -
5.5 0.068 0.102 0.098 0.104 0.101 0,114 0,122 0.101 0.010
5,00.1390.124 0.165 0.134 0.188 0.179 0.157 0.160 0.129 0.134 0.151 0.018
400139011301720130034602150179010701220173016’10129015403240’6501950”0 0.046
3.0 0.1650.207 0.149 0.217 0.282 0.151 0,183 0.173 0.172 0.159 ¥ 185 0.029
2.00.1290.1650.1550,138 0.154 0,183 0.168 0,188 0,183 0.191 . O 165 0.017
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g 0.132  0.198 0114 0.180 0.169 0.146 0.183 0.160  0.0254
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